Weston Pro-2100 Vacuum Sealer
Model Number: 65-0101
UPC: 834742006293

The Pro 2100 has everything you need in a Vacuum Sealer! SPEED: with a powerful double piston pump and seal bar to
finish the job in half the time. FLEXIBILITY: the extra long, 15" seal bar means you can seal a variety of vacuum sealer bag
sizes up to 15" wide. POWER: with 935 watts of power, this is one of the most powerful vacuum sealers on the market. It
even seals through moisture! DEPENDABILITY: An extra wide, 5mm seal bar creates a solid, dependable seal every time.
DURABILITY: the fan cooled motor is designed specifically for continuous, repetitive use without overheating.

Bullet Copy Extra wide heat sealing bar for sealing bags up to 15 inches wide

Double piston vacuum-pump delivers 28" HG vacuum strength with 935 watts of power (120 Volt, 60 Hz)
Bright LED lights monitor the stages of the sealing process

Automatic mode has simple one-touch vacuum to seal operation

Double piston pump draws up to 28" Hg vacuum strength

Coated steel, White with transparent lid

Detachable power cord with storage

2 year warranty, Patented

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 9.00
Item Dimensions Width 23.00

Item Dimensions Depth 15.50

Item Dimensions Cube 1.8567708333333333



Item Dimensions Weight
Out-of-Box Item Height
Out-of-Box Item Width
Out-of-Box Item Depth
Master Pack Qty

Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube
Master Pack Weight
Factory

Container Capacity 40HQ
Port name

Assembly Required?
FREIGHT _CLASS

NMFC

25.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

1

9.31

15.69

23.19
1.9603320260416666
26.75

Daily Sealing System Co., Ltfd
1165

Kaohsiung

No

85

2



