Weston Pro-2100 Vacuum Sealer

Model Number: 65-0101

UPC: 834742006293



The Pro 2100 has everything you need in a Vacuum Sealer! SPEED: with a powerful double piston pump and seal bar to finish the job in half the time. FLEXIBILITY: the extra long, 15" seal bar means you can seal a variety of vacuum sealer bag sizes up to 15" wide. POWER: with 935 watts of power, this is one of the most powerful vacuum sealers on the market. It even seals through moisture! DEPENDABILITY: An extra wide, 5mm seal bar creates a solid, dependable seal every time. DURABILITY: the fan cooled motor is designed specifically for continuous, repetitive use without overheating.

Bullet Copy	Extra wide heat sealing bar for sealing bags up to 15 inches wide	
	Double piston vacuum-pump delivers 28" HG vacuum strength with 935 watts of power (120 Volt, 60 Hz)	
	Bright LED lights monitor the stages of the sealing process	
	Automatic mode has simple one-touch vacuum to seal operation	
	Double piston pump draws up to 28" Hg vacuum strength	
	Coated steel, White with transparent lid	
	Detachable power cord with storage	
	2 year warranty, Patented	

Item Dimensions	
Item Dimensions Height	9.00
Item Dimensions Width	23.00
Item Dimensions Depth	15.50
Item Dimensions Cube	1.8567708333333333

Item Dimensions Weight	25.750
Out-of-Box Item Height	0.000
Out-of-Box Item Width	0.000
Out-of-Box Item Depth	0.000
Master Pack Qty	1
Master Pack Height	9.31
Master Pack Width	15.69
Master Pack Depth	23.19
Master Pack Cube	1.9603320260416666
Master Pack Weight	26.75
Factory	Daily Sealing System Co., Ltfd
Container Capacity 40HQ	1165
Port name	Kaohsiung
Assembly Required?	No
FREIGHT_CLASS	85
NMFC	2